
10/17/2022Weekly Issued Permits Print Date:

Issued Date Range: 05/08/2022 05/14/2022to

Department:

Type:

BUILDING

BUILDING

171 CRESCENT BEACH DR, PACKWOOD

BUILDING COMBO

ADDITIONS/ALTERATIONS RESIDENTIAL

B22-00093

$558.67 

05/12/2022

$11,267.48 

Date Issued:

Permit #:

Proj. Description:

Parcel #:

Valuation:

Site Address:

Assessor's Address:

Owner's Name:

Type:

Sub-Type:

Fees: Status:

171 CRESCENT BEACH DR, PACKWOOD

Addition to residence - Laundry room and covered porch

009800186000

ISSUED
WESTLIN, THOMAS

B L CONSTRUCTION 360-520-3747Contractor: Phone:

02/04/2022Date Applied:

135 ELK RIDGE RD, MOSSYROCK

BUILDING

ADDITIONS/ALTERATIONS RESIDENTIAL

B22-00276

$399.02 

05/09/2022

$9,075.00 

Date Issued:

Permit #:

Proj. Description:

Parcel #:

Valuation:

Site Address:

Assessor's Address:

Owner's Name:

Type:

Sub-Type:

Fees: Status:

135 ELK RIDGE RD, MOSSYROCK

Decks - 7x55 front & 15x55 back open decks for SFR Permit No. B21-00258

029441002014

FINALED
WALLACE, PERRY W & FRANCES H

NEW LIFE CONSTRUCTIONContractor: Phone:

04/04/2022Date Applied:

102 E. MAIN ST, PACKWOOD

BUILDING

ADDITIONS/ALTERATIONS RESIDENTIAL

B22-00305

$57.40 

05/12/2022

$100.00 

Date Issued:

Permit #:

Proj. Description:

Parcel #:

Valuation:

Site Address:

Assessor's Address:

Owner's Name:

Type:

Sub-Type:

Fees: Status:

102 E. MAIN ST, PACKWOOD

Change of Use from Commercial to Residential

011225001000

FINALED
BORDEAUX, ROBERT & SHELLI

SELFContractor: Phone:

04/15/2022Date Applied:

1



10/17/2022Weekly Issued Permits Print Date:

Issued Date Range: 05/08/2022 05/14/2022to

Department:

Type:

BUILDING

BUILDING

1430-A CENTRALIA ALPHA RD, CHEHALIS

BUILDING COMBO

ACCESSORY DWELLING UNIT

B22-00320

$2,419.82 

05/13/2022

$74,156.25 

Date Issued:

Permit #:

Proj. Description:

Parcel #:

Valuation:

Site Address:

Assessor's Address:

Owner's Name:

Type:

Sub-Type:

Fees: Status:

1430-A CENTRALIA ALPHA RD, CHEHALIS

Accessory Dwelling Unit

020817000000

ISSUED
DASHER, BOBBI

HILINE HOMES 360-807-1849Contractor: Phone:

04/20/2022Date Applied:

117 ALSPACH RD, ONALASKA

BUILDING COMBO

SINGLE FAMILY RESIDENCE, DETACHED

B22-00321

$4,275.69 

05/13/2022

$262,377.81 

Date Issued:

Permit #:

Proj. Description:

Parcel #:

Valuation:

Site Address:

Assessor's Address:

Owner's Name:

Type:

Sub-Type:

Fees: Status:

117 ALSPACH RD, ONALASKA

Single Family Residence

027799003000

ISSUED
SALEG, ROBERT J & SALEG, JUDY L

AFFORDABLE STICK BUILT HMS LLC 360-606-6075Contractor: Phone:

04/20/2022Date Applied:

2235 CENTRALIA ALPHA RD, CHEHALIS

BUILDING COMBO

SINGLE FAMILY RESIDENCE, DETACHED

B22-00332

$3,587.20 

05/12/2022

$164,272.11 

Date Issued:

Permit #:

Proj. Description:

Parcel #:

Valuation:

Site Address:

Assessor's Address:

Owner's Name:

Type:

Sub-Type:

Fees: Status:

2235 CENTRALIA ALPHA RD, CHEHALIS

Single Family Residence

016934003004

ISSUED
GRAHAM, THERESA

REALITY HOMES INC. 253-926-6330Contractor: Phone:

04/22/2022Date Applied:

2



10/17/2022Weekly Issued Permits Print Date:

Issued Date Range: 05/08/2022 05/14/2022to

Department:

Type:

BUILDING

BUILDING

106 VALLEY MEADOWS LOOP, CHEHALIS

BUILDING

ADDITIONS/ALTERATIONS RESIDENTIAL

B22-00340

$1,094.41 

05/13/2022

$35,150.40 

Date Issued:

Permit #:

Proj. Description:

Parcel #:

Valuation:

Site Address:

Assessor's Address:

Owner's Name:

Type:

Sub-Type:

Fees: Status:

106 VALLEY MEADOWS LOOP, CHEHALIS

Addition - Family Room

010145136000

FINALED
EMERY, TIMOTHY E

SELFContractor: Phone:

04/22/2022Date Applied:

140 SPENCER RD, TOLEDO

BUILDING

OTHER NON-RESIDENTIAL

B22-00343

$1,006.96 

05/12/2022

$31,328.64 

Date Issued:

Permit #:

Proj. Description:

Parcel #:

Valuation:

Site Address:

Assessor's Address:

Owner's Name:

Type:

Sub-Type:

Fees: Status:

140 SPENCER RD, TOLEDO

Barn - 36x48 Pole Building

011373002000

FINALED
MITCHELL, WILLIAM D, ESTATE OF

SELFContractor: Phone:

04/25/2022Date Applied:

702 HIGHWAY 603, CHEHALIS

BUILDING COMBO

ADDITIONS/ALTERATIONS RESIDENTIAL

B22-00346

$5,615.00 

05/13/2022

$385,000.00 

Date Issued:

Permit #:

Proj. Description:

Parcel #:

Valuation:

Site Address:

Assessor's Address:

Owner's Name:

Type:

Sub-Type:

Fees: Status:

702 HIGHWAY 603, CHEHALIS

Repair to home damaged by fire

017649004001

ISSUED
SUNDSTROM, RICHARD J & CONNIE J

HERITAGE RESTORATION INC. 360-345-1015Contractor: Phone:

04/25/2022Date Applied:

3



10/17/2022Weekly Issued Permits Print Date:

Issued Date Range: 05/08/2022 05/14/2022to

Department:

Type:

BUILDING

BUILDING

250 - A HEWITT, CHEHALIS

BUILDING

OUT OF SCOPE - RE-ROOFS

B22-00381

$134.11 

05/13/2022

$3,187.50 

Date Issued:

Permit #:

Proj. Description:

Parcel #:

Valuation:

Site Address:

Assessor's Address:

Owner's Name:

Type:

Sub-Type:

Fees: Status:

250 - A HEWITT, CHEHALIS

Re-roof - Single Family Residence - 34 Squares

016897006000

ISSUED
PINKERTON, JEFFREY W & HEATHER C

ROOF DOCTOR INC, THE (360) 352-1294Contractor: Phone:

05/09/2022Date Applied:

317 3RD ST, MORTON

BUILDING

DEMOLITION, SINGLE FAMILY

B22-00382

$37.35 

05/09/2022Date Issued:

Permit #:

Proj. Description:

Parcel #:

Valuation:

Site Address:

Assessor's Address:

Owner's Name:

Type:

Sub-Type:

Fees: Status:

317 3RD ST, MORTON

Demo Single Family Residence

008669003000

ISSUED
VAN CLEVE, JAMES

SELFContractor: Phone:

05/09/2022Date Applied:

2016 LITTLE HANAFORD RD, CENTRALIA

BUILDING

OUT OF SCOPE - RE-ROOFS

B22-00384

$152.49 

05/10/2022

$4,781.25 

Date Issued:

Permit #:

Proj. Description:

Parcel #:

Valuation:

Site Address:

Assessor's Address:

Owner's Name:

Type:

Sub-Type:

Fees: Status:

2016 LITTLE HANAFORD RD, CENTRALIA

Re-Roof SFR and Garage

021349001012

ISSUED
BROWN, MICHAEL

G T ROOFING LLC 360-388-8222Contractor: Phone:

05/10/2022Date Applied:

4



10/17/2022Weekly Issued Permits Print Date:

Issued Date Range: 05/08/2022 05/14/2022to

Department:

Type:

BUILDING

BUILDING

540 BURNT RIDGE RD, ONALASKA

BUILDING

OUT OF SCOPE - RE-ROOFS

B22-00385

$41.35 

05/10/2022

$562.50 

Date Issued:

Permit #:

Proj. Description:

Parcel #:

Valuation:

Site Address:

Assessor's Address:

Owner's Name:

Type:

Sub-Type:

Fees: Status:

540 BURNT RIDGE RD, ONALASKA

Re-Roof Garage

010573013002

ISSUED
HATTAWAY, JAMEY & SHONDRA

G T ROOFING LLC 360-388-8222Contractor: Phone:

05/10/2022Date Applied:

264 GERSHICK RD, SILVER CREEK

MOBILE HOME PLACEMENT

DOUBLE WIDE

MH22-00034

$490.00 

05/11/2022

$211,160.00 

Date Issued:

Permit #:

Proj. Description:

Parcel #:

Valuation:

Site Address:

Assessor's Address:

Owner's Name:

Type:

Sub-Type:

Fees: Status:

264 GERSHICK RD, SILVER CREEK

MH Placement - 3 Bedroom Double Wide

028737003003

ISSUED
SILVERS, SHARON

HOUSING MART INC, THE 360-740-4212Contractor: Phone:

05/11/2022Date Applied:

240 MAIN ST, MORTON

BUILDING

OUT OF SCOPE - RE-ROOFS

B22-00394

$281.27 

05/13/2022

$10,350.00 

Date Issued:

Permit #:

Proj. Description:

Parcel #:

Valuation:

Site Address:

Assessor's Address:

Owner's Name:

Type:

Sub-Type:

Fees: Status:

240 MAIN ST, MORTON

Re-roof - Medical Vision Center - 20 Squares

008437000000

ISSUED
ADYTUM PROPERTIES LLC

ROOF DOCTOR INC, THE (360) 352-1294Contractor: Phone:

05/11/2022Date Applied:

5



10/17/2022Weekly Issued Permits Print Date:

Issued Date Range: 05/08/2022 05/14/2022to

Department:

Type:

BUILDING

BUILDING

130 LOGANWOOD DR, CHEHALIS

BUILDING

OUT OF SCOPE - RE-ROOFS

B22-00402

$152.49 

05/13/2022

$4,687.50 

Date Issued:

Permit #:

Proj. Description:

Parcel #:

Valuation:

Site Address:

Assessor's Address:

Owner's Name:

Type:

Sub-Type:

Fees: Status:

130 LOGANWOOD DR, CHEHALIS

Re-roof - Single Family Residence - 50 Squares

016863001004

ISSUED
KEAR, KATHLEEN

W&G CONSTRUCTION, LLC 360-840-2507Contractor: Phone:

05/13/2022Date Applied:

107 HOLLI, CENTRALIA

BUILDING

OUT OF SCOPE - RE-ROOFS

B22-00403

$134.11 

05/13/2022

$3,562.50 

Date Issued:

Permit #:

Proj. Description:

Parcel #:

Valuation:

Site Address:

Assessor's Address:

Owner's Name:

Type:

Sub-Type:

Fees: Status:

107 HOLLI, CENTRALIA

Re-roof - Single Family Residence - 38 Squares

023507002019

ISSUED
WALLIN, CHRISTIE L

W&G CONSTRUCTION, LLC 360-840-2507Contractor: Phone:

05/13/2022Date Applied:

$1,211,018.94 

$20,437.34 

Grand Total:

PERMITS ISSUED GRAND TOTAL:  17

VALUATION GRAND TOTAL:

FEES GRAND TOTAL:

6


