

Community Development

	Weekly Issued Permits		ed Permits	Print Date: 10/17/2022		
Issued Date Range:	05/08/2022 to 05/14/2	022				
Department:	BUILDING					
Туре:	BUILDING					
Date Applied: Date Issued: Permit #:	02/04/2022 05/12/2022 B22-00093	Type: Sub-Type:	BUILDING COMBO ADDITIONS/ALTERATIONS R	ESIDENTIAL		
Proj. Description:	Addition to residence - Laundry r	oom and covered	porch			
Parcel #:	009800186000					
Contractor:	B L CONSTRUCTION			Phone: 360-520-3747		
Assessor's Address:	171 CRESCENT BEACH DR, PA	CKWOOD				
Site Address:	171 CRESCENT BEACH DR, PA	CKWOOD				
Owner's Name:	WESTLIN, THOMAS		Fees: \$558.67	Status: ISSUED		
Valuation:	\$11,267.48					
Date Applied: Date Issued: Permit #:	04/04/2022 05/09/2022 B22-00276	Type: Sub-Type:	BUILDING ADDITIONS/ALTERATIONS R	ESIDENTIAL		
Proj. Description:	Decks - 7x55 front & 15x55 back	open decks for S	FR Permit No. B21-00258			
Parcel #:	029441002014					
Contractor:	NEW LIFE CONSTRUCTION			Phone:		
Assessor's Address:	135 ELK RIDGE RD, MOSSYRO	CK				
Site Address:	135 ELK RIDGE RD, MOSSYRO	CK				
Owner's Name:	WALLACE, PERRY W & FRANC	ES H	Fees: \$399.02	Status: FINALED		
Valuation:	\$9,075.00					
Date Applied: Date Issued: Permit #:	04/15/2022 05/12/2022 B22-00305	Type: Sub-Type:	BUILDING ADDITIONS/ALTERATIONS R	ESIDENTIAL		
Proj. Description:	Change of Use from Commercial	to Residential				
Parcel #:	011225001000					
Contractor:	SELF			Phone:		
Assessor's Address:	102 E. MAIN ST, PACKWOOD					
Site Address:	102 E. MAIN ST, PACKWOOD					
Owner's Name:	BORDEAUX, ROBERT & SHELL	.I	Fees: \$57.40 Status: FINALED			
Valuation:	\$100.00			·		



	Weekly Issued Permits		Print Date: 10/17/2022			
ssued Date Range:	05/08/2022 to 05/14/2	2022				
Department:	BUILDING					
Гуре:	BUILDING					
Date Applied:	04/20/2022	Туре:	BUILDING COMBO			
Date Issued: Permit #:	05/13/2022 B22-00320	Sub-Type:	ACCESSORY DWELLING	UNIT		
Proj. Description:	Accessory Dwelling Unit					
Parcel #:	020817000000					
Contractor:	HILINE HOMES			Phone: 3	360-807-1849	
Assessor's Address:	1430-A CENTRALIA ALPHA RD	, CHEHALIS				
Site Address:	1430-A CENTRALIA ALPHA RD	, CHEHALIS				
Owner's Name:	DASHER, BOBBI		Fees: \$2,419.82	Status: ISSUED	SUED	
/aluation:	\$74,156.25					
Date Applied:	04/20/2022	Туре:	BUILDING COMBO			
Date Issued: Permit #:	05/13/2022 B22-00321	Sub-Type:	SINGLE FAMILY RESIDEN	ICE, DETACHED		
Proj. Description:	Single Family Residence					
Parcel #:	027799003000					
Contractor:	AFFORDABLE STICK BUILT H	MS LLC		Phone: 3	360-606-6075	
Assessor's Address:	117 ALSPACH RD, ONALASKA					
Site Address:	117 ALSPACH RD, ONALASKA					
Owner's Name:	SALEG, ROBERT J & SALEG, J	IUDY L	Fees: \$4,275.69	Status: ISSUED		
/aluation:	\$262,377.81		÷ .,			
Date Applied:	04/22/2022	Туре:	BUILDING COMBO			
Date Issued: Permit #:	05/12/2022 B22-00332	Sub-Type:	SINGLE FAMILY RESIDEN	ICE, DETACHED		
Proj. Description:	Single Family Residence					
Parcel #:	016934003004					
Contractor:	REALITY HOMES INC.			Phone: 2	253-926-6330	
Assessor's Address:	2235 CENTRALIA ALPHA RD, C	HEHALIS				
	2235 CENTRALIA ALPHA RD, C	CHEHALIS				
Site Address:	2233 GENTRALIA ALFTIA RD, C					
Site Address: Owner's Name:	GRAHAM, THERESA		Fees: \$3,587.20	Status: ISSUED		



	W	eekly Issue	ed Permits	Print Date: 10/17/2022
Issued Date Range:		-		
Department:	BUILDING	22		
Туре:	BUILDING			
Date Applied: Date Issued:	04/22/2022 05/13/2022	Type: Sub-Type:	BUILDING ADDITIONS/ALTERATIONS RE	
Permit #:	B22-00340	oub-type.		
Proj. Description:	Addition - Family Room			
Parcel #:	010145136000			
Contractor:	SELF			Phone:
Assessor's Address:	106 VALLEY MEADOWS LOOP, C	CHEHALIS		
Site Address:	106 VALLEY MEADOWS LOOP, C	CHEHALIS		
Owner's Name:	EMERY, TIMOTHY E		Fees: \$1,094.41	Status: FINALED
Valuation:	\$35,150.40		· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	
Date Applied:	04/25/2022	Туре:	BUILDING	
Date Issued:	05/12/2022	Sub-Type:	OTHER NON-RESIDENTIAL	
Permit #:	B22-00343			
Proj. Description:	Barn - 36x48 Pole Building			
Parcel #:	011373002000			
Contractor:	SELF			Phone:
Assessor's Address:	140 SPENCER RD, TOLEDO			
Site Address:	140 SPENCER RD, TOLEDO			
Owner's Name:	MITCHELL, WILLIAM D, ESTATE	OF	Fees: \$1,006.96	Status: FINALED
Valuation:	\$31,328.64			
Date Applied:	04/25/2022	Туре:	BUILDING COMBO	
Date Issued: Permit #:	05/13/2022 B22-00346	Sub-Type:	ADDITIONS/ALTERATIONS RE	ESIDENTIAL
Proj. Description:	Repair to home damaged by fire			
Parcel #:	017649004001			
Contractor:	HERITAGE RESTORATION INC.			Phone: 360-345-1015
Assessor's Address:	702 HIGHWAY 603, CHEHALIS			
Site Address:	702 HIGHWAY 603, CHEHALIS			
Owner's Name:	SUNDSTROM, RICHARD J & CO	NNIE J	Fees: \$5,615.00	Status: ISSUED
Valuation:	\$385,000.00		· 555	



	W	eekly Issue	ed Permits		Print Date: 10/17/2022
Issued Date Range:	05/08/2022 to 05/14/20)22			
Department:	BUILDING				
Туре:	BUILDING				
Date Applied: Date Issued: Permit #:	05/09/2022 05/13/2022 B22-00381	Type: Sub-Type:	BUILDING OUT OF SCOPE - RE-ROOFS		
Proj. Description:	Re-roof - Single Family Residenc	e - 34 Squares			
Parcel #:	016897006000				
Contractor:	ROOF DOCTOR INC, THE			Phone	: (360) 352-1294
Assessor's Address:	250 - A HEWITT, CHEHALIS				
Site Address:	250 - A HEWITT, CHEHALIS				
Owner's Name:	PINKERTON, JEFFREY W & HE	ATHER C	Fees: \$134.11	Status:	ISSUED
Valuation:	\$3,187.50			olado.	
Date Applied: Date Issued: Permit #:	05/09/2022 05/09/2022 B22-00382	Type: Sub-Type:	BUILDING DEMOLITION, SINGLE FAMILY	/	
Proj. Description:	Demo Single Family Residence				
Parcel #:	008669003000				
Contractor:	SELF			Phone	:
Assessor's Address:	317 3RD ST, MORTON				
Site Address:	317 3RD ST, MORTON				
Owner's Name:	VAN CLEVE, JAMES		Fees: \$37.35	Status:	ISSUED
Valuation:			1000. 001.00	oluluo.	
Date Applied: Date Issued: Permit #:	05/10/2022 05/10/2022 B22-00384	Type: Sub-Type:	BUILDING OUT OF SCOPE - RE-ROOFS		
Proj. Description:	Re-Roof SFR and Garage				
Parcel #:	021349001012				
Contractor:	G T ROOFING LLC			Phone	: 360-388-8222
Assessor's Address:	2016 LITTLE HANAFORD RD, C	ENTRALIA			
Site Address:	2016 LITTLE HANAFORD RD, C	ENTRALIA			
Owner's Name:	BROWN, MICHAEL		Fees: \$152.49	Status:	ISSUED
Valuation:	\$4,781.25		1003. WIUZ.70	Status.	



	Weekly Issued Permits			Print Date: 10/17/2022		
Issued Date Range:	05/08/2022 to 05/14	/2022				
Department:	BUILDING					
Туре:	BUILDING					
Date Applied: Date Issued: Permit #:	05/10/2022 05/10/2022 B22-00385	Type: Sub-Type:	BUILDING OUT OF SCOPE - RE-ROOFS			
Proj. Description:	Re-Roof Garage					
Parcel #:	010573013002					
Contractor:	G T ROOFING LLC			Phone:	360-388-8222	
Assessor's Address:	540 BURNT RIDGE RD, ONAL	ASKA				
Site Address:	540 BURNT RIDGE RD, ONAL	ASKA				
Owner's Name:	HATTAWAY, JAMEY & SHONE	DRA	Fees: \$41.35	Status: ISSL	JED	
Valuation:	\$562.50					
Date Applied: Date Issued: Permit #:	05/11/2022 05/11/2022 MH22-00034	Type: Sub-Type:	MOBILE HOME PLACEMENT DOUBLE WIDE			
Proj. Description:	MH Placement - 3 Bedroom Do	ouble Wide				
Parcel #:	028737003003					
Contractor:	HOUSING MART INC, THE			Phone:	360-740-4212	
Assessor's Address:	264 GERSHICK RD, SILVER C	CREEK				
Site Address:	264 GERSHICK RD, SILVER O	CREEK				
Owner's Name:	SILVERS, SHARON		Fees: \$490.00	Status: ISSUED		
Valuation:	\$211,160.00					
Date Applied: Date Issued: Permit #:	05/11/2022 05/13/2022 B22-00394	Type: Sub-Type:	BUILDING OUT OF SCOPE - RE-ROOFS			
Proj. Description:	Re-roof - Medical Vision Cente	r - 20 Squares				
Parcel #:	008437000000					
Contractor:	ROOF DOCTOR INC, THE			Phone:	(360) 352-1294	
Assessor's Address:	240 MAIN ST, MORTON					
Site Address:	240 MAIN ST, MORTON					
Owner's Name:	ADYTUM PROPERTIES LLC		Fees: \$281.27	Status: ISSL	JED	
Valuation:	\$10,350.00					



		Weekly Issued Permits		Print Date: 10/17/2022		
Issued Date Range:	05/08/2022 to	05/14/2022				
Department:	BUILDING					
Туре:	BUILDING					
Date Applied:	05/13/2022	Т	уре:	BUILDING		
Date Issued: Permit #:	05/13/2022 B22-00402	S	Sub-Type:	OUT OF SCOPE - RE-ROOFS		
Proj. Description:	Re-roof - Single Famil	y Residence - 5	0 Squares			
Parcel #:	016863001004					
Contractor:	W&G CONSTRUCTIO	DN, LLC			Phone:	360-840-2507
Assessor's Address:	130 LOGANWOOD D	R, CHEHALIS				
Site Address:	130 LOGANWOOD D	R, CHEHALIS				
Owner's Name:	KEAR, KATHLEEN			Fees: \$152.49	Status: ISSUE	D
Valuation:	\$4,687.50					-
Date Applied:	05/13/2022	Т	уре:	BUILDING		
Date Issued: Permit #:	05/13/2022 B22-00403	S	Sub-Type:	OUT OF SCOPE - RE-ROOFS		
Proj. Description:	Re-roof - Single Famil	y Residence - 3	8 Squares			
Parcel #:	023507002019					
Contractor:	W&G CONSTRUCTIO	DN, LLC			Phone:	360-840-2507
Assessor's Address:	107 HOLLI, CENTRA	LIA				
Site Address:	107 HOLLI, CENTRA	LIA				
Owner's Name:	WALLIN, CHRISTIE L			Fees: \$134.11	Status: ISSUE	D
Valuation:	\$3,562.50			·····		-
Grand Total:						
PERMITS ISSUED GRAND TOTAL: 17						
VALUATION GRAND TOTAL: \$1,211,018.94						
FEES GRAND TOTAL: \$20,437.34						